ENORISE
BatteryCraft
DC-Source / Sink
Your benefits:
 • High measuring & control accuracy
 • High current dynamics
 • Performance level “D” by default

BatteryCraft
OPTION II: Battery Simulation
Order Information
Simulation of internal resistance of battery:
Definition of load characteristic with eleven
(11) interpolation points.
Integrated battery simulation model as
replacement for equivalent e.g. 2RC circuit
battery model.
Parameter RC changeable via EtherCAT
during operation.
Description Reference number
BatterCraft 250 kW | 1,000 V | 1,000 A SC-BAC-250-1000-1000
BatterCraft 250 kW | 1,200 V | 1,200 A SC-BAC-250-1200-1200
BatterCraft 500 kW | 1,000 V | 1,000 A SC-BAC-500-1000-1000
BatterCraft 500 kW | 1,200 V | 1,200 A SC-BAC-500-1200-1200
OPTIONS
Cooling Unit SC-BAC-CU
Battery simulation SC-BAC-BS1
Master Slave Function SC-BAC-MSF